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Wettkampf-Nr. 17

200m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Europarekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Deutscher Rekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 15.11.2009 Berlin

Junioren-Wertung

1. Marius Zobel 1999 SC Magdeburg 0.6701:47,02 (A)
Deutscher Junioren-Kurzbahnmeister 2018
00:25,02 00:51,95 01:19,18 01:47,02

2. Josha Salchow 1999 SV Nikar Heidelberg 0.7001:47,67 (A)
00:24,66 00:51,74 01:19,68 01:47,67

3. Julian Haller 1998 SG Frankfurt 0.6601:48,49 (B)
00:25,59 00:52,62 01:20,35 01:48,49

4. Christian Keber 1998 SC Wiesbaden 1911 0.7101:49,46 (B)
00:25,90 00:53,68 01:21,51 01:49,46

5. Björn Kroniger 1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 0.6401:49,50 (B)
00:25,57 00:52,88 01:20,86 01:49,50

6. Viktor Keller 1998 SC Wiesbaden 1911 0.6601:50,91 (!)
00:26,34 00:53,77 01:21,50 01:50,91

6. Niklas Reibenspiess 1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 0.6501:50,91 (!)
00:25,48 00:53,61 01:22,21 01:50,91

8. Tim Wilsdorf 1999 SSG Leipzig 0.7101:51,07 (3)
00:26,19 00:54,44 01:23,00 01:51,07

9. Christopher Theis 1999 VFL Gladbeck 1921 0.7401:51,48
00:25,44 00:53,43 01:22,60 01:51,48

10. Leo Fath 1999 SGR Karlsruhe 0.6601:51,70
00:25,57 00:53,56 01:22,53 01:51,70

11. Marco Färber-Gonzalez 1998 SG Regio Freiburg 0.6801:52,18
00:26,38 00:54,59 01:23,48 01:52,18

12. Noah Hermann 1999 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 0.6601:52,61
00:26,17 00:54,40 01:23,27 01:52,61

12. Niklas Frach 1998 TV Wetzlar 1847 0.6901:52,61
00:26,09 00:54,53 01:23,56 01:52,61

14. Eric Durchholz 1999 SC Aqua Köln 0.7201:52,72
00:25,70 00:54,02 01:22,95 01:52,72

15. Henning Dörries 1998 SG Stadtwerke München 0.6601:54,12
00:26,79 00:55,32 01:25,05 01:54,12

16. Julian Morassi 1998 MTV Aalen 0.7301:55,25
00:27,45 00:56,30 01:25,42 01:55,25

17. Daniel Mizera 1999 J&T Sportteam 0.6301:55,32
00:26,71 00:55,62 01:25,62 01:55,32

Offene Wertung

1. Alexander Kunert 1996 SV Gelnhausen 0.6601:45,09 (A)
00:24,90 00:51,51 01:18,60 01:45,09

2. Poul Zellmann 1995 SG Essen 0.7201:45,12 (A)
00:24,70 00:51,16 01:18,01 01:45,12

3. Julius Flohr 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 0.7101:46,13 (A)
00:24,92 00:51,61 01:18,77 01:46,13

4. Rafael Miroslaw 2001 SG HT16 Hamburg 0.6901:46,26 (A)
00:24,84 00:51,58 01:18,59 01:46,26

5. Robin Backhaus 1989 SG Neukölln Berlin 0.6601:46,79 (A)
00:25,13 00:52,00 01:19,36 01:46,79

6. Marius Zobel 1999 SC Magdeburg 0.6701:47,02 (A)
00:25,02 00:51,95 01:19,18 01:47,02

7. Aleksi Schmid 1996 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 0.6201:47,61 (A)
00:24,90 00:51,61 01:19,17 01:47,61

8. Josha Salchow 1999 SV Nikar Heidelberg 0.7001:47,67 (A)
00:24,66 00:51,74 01:19,68 01:47,67

9. Nikita Rodenko 2001 SG Mittelfranken 0.6601:47,80 (B)
00:25,07 00:52,55 01:20,38 01:47,80
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200m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Europarekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Deutscher Rekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 15.11.2009 Berlin

Offene Wertung

10. Gregor Spörlein 1995 SG Bamberg 0.7901:48,20 (B)
00:25,67 00:53,14 01:20,19 01:48,20

11. Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7701:48,45 (B)
00:25,21 00:52,48 01:20,69 01:48,45

12. Julian Haller 1998 SG Frankfurt 0.6601:48,49 (B)
00:25,59 00:52,62 01:20,35 01:48,49

13. Leif-Henning Klüver 1993 TSV RW Niebüll 0.7401:48,54 (B)
00:25,19 00:52,53 01:20,22 01:48,54

14. Louis Dramm 2002 Dresdner Delphine 0.7101:48,77 (B)
00:25,29 00:52,57 01:20,25 01:48,77

15. Christian Keber 1998 SC Wiesbaden 1911 0.7101:49,46 (B)
00:25,90 00:53,68 01:21,51 01:49,46

16. Björn Kroniger 1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 0.6401:49,50 (B)
00:25,57 00:52,88 01:20,86 01:49,50

17. Alexander Eckervogt 2000 SG Essen 0.6801:49,54 (C)
00:25,40 00:52,90 01:21,13 01:49,54

18. Felix Richtsfeld 1996 SG Stadtwerke München 0.7001:49,95 (C)
00:25,73 00:53,68 01:21,85 01:49,95

19. Silas Beth 2003 SG Bad Schwartau 0.7401:50,00 (C)
00:25,65 00:53,45 01:21,97 01:50,00

20. Timo Jahn 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.5801:50,24 (C)
00:25,15 00:53,01 01:21,46 01:50,24

21. Aaron Fandrei 2001 SV 1883 Schwarza 0.6901:50,70 (C)
00:26,38 00:54,39 01:23,18 01:50,70

22. Maurits Kuhn 2000 SG Neukölln Berlin 0.5901:50,78 (C)
00:25,54 00:53,84 01:22,77 01:50,78

23. Niklas Reibenspiess 1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 0.6501:50,91 (!)
00:25,48 00:53,61 01:22,21 01:50,91

23. Viktor Keller 1998 SC Wiesbaden 1911 0.6601:50,91 (!)
00:26,34 00:53,77 01:21,50 01:50,91

25. Philipp Dalferth 2001 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 0.7101:50,93 (1)
00:26,51 00:54,79 01:22,89 01:50,93

25. Gideon Langenbusch 2001 Potsdamer SV 0.7001:50,93 (1)
00:25,62 00:54,01 01:22,57 01:50,93

27. Tim Wilsdorf 1999 SSG Leipzig 0.7101:51,07 (3)
00:26,19 00:54,44 01:23,00 01:51,07

28. Benjamin Sinnig 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.7801:51,08 (4)
00:25,45 00:53,05 01:21,56 01:51,08

29. Bastian Schorr 1992 SG Bamberg 0.7401:51,17 (5)
00:25,77 00:54,03 01:22,14 01:51,17

30. Christopher Theis 1999 VFL Gladbeck 1921 0.7401:51,48
00:25,44 00:53,43 01:22,60 01:51,48

31. Leo Fath 1999 SGR Karlsruhe 0.6601:51,70
00:25,57 00:53,56 01:22,53 01:51,70

32. Marco Färber-Gonzalez 1998 SG Regio Freiburg 0.6801:52,18
00:26,38 00:54,59 01:23,48 01:52,18

33. Björn Kammann 2001 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 0.7901:52,26
00:25,77 00:54,24 01:23,43 01:52,26

34. Maurice Ingenrieth 2000 SG Neukölln Berlin 0.6801:52,40
00:25,72 00:54,50 01:23,40 01:52,40

35. Sebastian Wenk 2000 SG Stadtwerke München 0.7601:52,53
00:26,43 00:54,70 01:23,63 01:52,53

36. Emre Demirdas 2000 SG Bayer 0.6501:52,59
00:26,26 00:55,26 01:24,41 01:52,59

37. Kenrick Leidner 1997 SG Frankfurt 0.7001:52,60
00:25,94 00:54,14 01:22,68 01:52,60
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200m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Europarekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann GER 15.11.2009 Berlin
Deutscher Rekord 01:39,37 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 15.11.2009 Berlin

Offene Wertung

38. Niklas Frach 1998 TV Wetzlar 1847 0.6901:52,61
00:26,09 00:54,53 01:23,56 01:52,61

38. Noah Hermann 1999 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 0.6601:52,61
00:26,17 00:54,40 01:23,27 01:52,61

40. Eric Durchholz 1999 SC Aqua Köln 0.7201:52,72
00:25,70 00:54,02 01:22,95 01:52,72

40. Maurice Kruck 2000 SC Aqua Köln 0.6901:52,72
00:25,83 00:53,67 01:22,68 01:52,72

42. Adrien Cara 2000 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 0.6801:53,40
00:27,33 00:55,69 01:24,50 01:53,40

43. Kevin Geiselhart 1992 SG Siegen 0.7801:54,06
00:26,94 00:55,90 01:25,32 01:54,06

44. Henning Dörries 1998 SG Stadtwerke München 0.6601:54,12
00:26,79 00:55,32 01:25,05 01:54,12

45. Fynn Niclas Mohlfeld 2000 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel 0.8301:54,88
00:26,57 00:55,27 01:25,18 01:54,88

46. Julian Morassi 1998 MTV Aalen 0.7301:55,25
00:27,45 00:56,30 01:25,42 01:55,25

47. Daniel Mizera 1999 J&T Sportteam 0.6301:55,32
00:26,71 00:55,62 01:25,62 01:55,32

48. Moritz Schimnick 2002 SV Olympia Rostock 0.7101:56,54
00:27,04 00:57,07 01:28,14 01:56,54

49. René Asmus 1990 BSV Medizin Marzahn 0.6801:57,57
00:26,56 00:56,27 01:26,94 01:57,57

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Fjordor Weis 1993 SGS Hannover
Jacob Heidtmann 1994 Swim-Team Stadtwerke Elmshorn
Max Nowosad 1995 SG Neukölln Berlin


